	
	Race/Ethnicity

	Quantile
	Value
	White
	Black
	Hispanic
	Native American
	Asian / Pacific Islander
	Other

	0.05
	β
	-0.200
	0.418
	0.279
	0.570
	-0.753
	0.710

	
	SE
	0.023
	0.043
	0.034
	0.031
	0.038
	0.061

	0.95
	β 
	-0.267
	0.113
	0.135
	0.212
	-0.779
	0.257

	
	SE
	0.010
	0.006
	0.021
	0.027
	0.133
	0.042
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